MISTROVSTVI PRAHY III —2012/2013

bl ZPRAVODAJ C. 16

__MPII |

Z Prazsky kuzelka Fsky svaz

=3

Dohravky 14. kolo

KK Dopravni podniky PrahaB - KK Slavoj Praha D A4 2309-2237
TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D - SC Radotin B 12:4 22222
16. kolo
KK Dopravni podniky Praha B - TJ Sokol Rudn&a D 8:8 2244-2266
TJ Praga Praha B - KK Slavoj Praha D 6:10 22063226
KK Slavia Praha C - KK Slavia Praha D 0:16 232025
TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C - TJ Sokol Praha Vr&m/D 10:6 2256-2252
TJ Astra Zahradni ¥kto B - SK Rapid Praha B 14:2 2316-2185
PSK Union Praha D - KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 412 2323-2267
VSTJ FS Praha B - SC Radotin B 14:2 2346-2267
Tabulka:
1. TJ Sokol Rudna D 16 12 2 2 171:85 2343 26
2. KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 16 12 1 3 173:83 523 25
3. KK Slavia Praha D 16 9 2 5 148:108 2341 20
4. TJ Astra Zahradni &$to B 16 10 0 6 141:115 2299 20
5. KK Slavia Praha C 16 9 0 7 132:124 2283 18
6. TJ Praga Praha B 16 8 1 7 146:110 2326 17
7. SK Rapid Praha B 6 7 2 7 124:132 2301 16
8. TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C 5 7 1 7 107:133 223 15
9. VSTJFS Praha B 16 7 1 8 138:118 2270 15
10. KK Slavoj Praha D 6 7 0 9 102:154 2306 14
11. PSK Union Praha D 16 6 0 10 116:140 2226 12
12. TJ Sokol Praha Vr3ovice D 16 6 0 10 106:150 1922 12
13. SC Radotin B 15 4 1 10 90:150 2235 9
14. KK Dopravni podniky Praha C 16 0 3 13 82:174272 3

11.02.
13.02.

14.02.
17.02.
19.02.

19.02.
20.02.
21.02.
0221

KK Dopravni podniky Praha B 2309 14:2 2237 KK Slav ojPrahaD

SVARCOVA Petra 413 2:0 398 HOLANOVA Katea
SVARC Milan 374 2:0 362 KUKLOVA Danuse
HNATEK Karel ml. 375 2:0 373 VALO Jirftth
VOLDANOVA Libuge 359 2:0 349 MARUNA Lubos
STOKLASA Petr 405 2:0 348 BENES Pavel
MALEK Miroslav 383 0:2 407 KRAL Ale3

divaki: 2
utkani trvalo: 4:30



TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D 2273 12:4 2222 SC Radoti nB
GRUNCL Josef 337 0:2 338 MAJOVA Mila
SPCKOVA Johana 401 2.0 398 DUSEK Jan
WOLF Karel 402 2:0 382 DVRAKOVA Kv éta
RAUVOLFOVA Alena 381 2:0 372 JANOUSEK Pavel
KILIAN Pavel 372 0:2 373 SIMEK Pavel
380 2:0 359 DVIRAK Vladimir

MYSICKOVA Jana
divaka: O
utkani trvalo: 4:45

KK Dopravni podniky Praha B

2244 8:8

2266 TJ Sokol

Rudna D

SVARCOVA Petra
SVARC Milan
HNATEK Karel ml.
VOLDANOVA Libuse
MALEK Miroslav
STOKLASA Petr
divaki: 1
utkani trvalo: 4:15

389 2:0 386
344 0:2 361
348 0:2 409
376 2:0 337
404 2.0 394

383 2:0 379

MIKESOVA Irena
ZIMAKOVA Jarmila
HOLUBOVA Ludmila
POLAKOVA Hana
PANENKOVA Lucie
KOHOUTOVA Miluse

TJ Praga Praha B

2206 6:10 2263

KK Slavoj Praha D

SMEKAL Tomas
SYKORA Jii
KOUREK Jaroslav
KASPAR Josef
KLUGANOST Vit
KSIR Petr
divaka: 4
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>

394 2:0 379

283 0:2 334
390 0:2 413
356 2:0 346

377 0:2 404

406 2.0 387

MATOUSKOVA Markéta
BENES Pavel

VALO Jifich

MARUNA Lubo$
HOLANOVA Katéna
KRAL Ales

KK Slavia Praha C 2321

0:16 2509

KK Slavia Praha D

JONAK Rremysl|
KOCAN Josef st.
KRYDA Jiti ml.
MARES Milan ml.
KOCAN Michal
MARES Milan st.
divaki: 0
utkani trvalo: 4:00

397 0:2 425
418 0:2 438
332 0:2 384
408 0:2 431
403 0:2 417
363 0:2 414

KNAP Filip
PECKA Jan
BERNAT Karel
KNAP Petr
VACLAVIK Jan
KRZEK Vladimir

TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C

2256 10:6

2252 TJ Sokol

Praha VrSovice D

KRUPICKA Bohuslav
ZOUHAR Jii
NOWAK Jan
SROT Zdenk
JICHA Véclav
PRIBYL Bohuslav
divaki: 0O
utkani trvalo: 4:30

361 0:2 419
330 0:2 345
368 2.0 352
375 0:2 377
417 2:0 357
405 2:0 402

KILIAN Pavel
BLOHLAVEK Jaroslav
RAUVOLFOVA Alena
MYSIKOVA Jana
SeKOVA Johana
WOLF Karel



TJ Astra Zahradni M éstoB 2316 14:2 2185 SK Rapid Praha B
MRVIK Tomas 401 2.0 354 SR$EANtonin
KUNES Michal 429 2:0 365 ADAMEC Jan
OUBRECHT Tomas 371 2:0 332 POTRIL Jiri
SEIDL Jan 350 2.0 354 UIMA Antonin
MRVIK Milan 363 0:2 408 EDER Pavel
TURNSKY Tomas 393 2:0 372 BOLARD Josef
divaka: O
utkani trvalo: <neuvedeno>
PSK Union Praha D 2323 12:4 2267 KK Dopravni podni Ky Praha C
BOUCHALOVA Marcela 429 2:0 393 BARES Einar
MACH Josef 377 2.0 370 PLASIL Bohumil
DYMA CKOVA Markéta 398 2:0 385 TOMES Miroslav
FULIN Miroslav 357 0:2 361 STOCHL Martin
SMEJKALOVA Jiiina 370 0:2 382 HNATEK Karel st.
MANSFELD Jki 392 2:0 376 SVARC Antonin
divaka: 12
utkani trvalo: 4:30
VSTIJFS PrahaB 2346 14:2 2267 SC Radotin B
KNOLL David 383 0:2 400 PAUK Radek
KOCHANEK Karel ml. 383 2.0 359 SIMEK Pavel
DURCHANEK Stanislav 407 2:0 397 DVGAK Vladimir
GLAS Richard 420 2:0 379 DUSEK Jan
SKODA Jii 387 2:0 380 JANOUSEK Pavel
KNYTTL Jan 366 2:0 352 MAJOVA Mila

divaka: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:15

Starty ndhradnik :

3. start: KASPAR Josef (Praga, 23172, start: ZOUHAR Jii (Admira, 22614)1. start: PAUK Radek

(Radotin, 21550)

Poradi jednotlivc :

1. HOLUBOVA Ludmila
2. KNAP Petr

3. BARES Einar

4. KOUREK Jaroslav
5. KOCAN Josef st.
6
7
8
9

. KLUGANOST Vit
. KOHOUTOVA Miluse
. KNAP Filip
. MARES Milan ml.
10. NOVAK Pavel
11. EDER Pavel
12. VACLAVIK Jan
13. KRAL Ale§
14. KNYTTL Jan
15. SVARCOVA Petra
16. JICHA Vaclav
17. GLAS Richard
18. STOKLASA Petr
19. SRSK Antonin
20. TUMA Antonin

Rudna D
Slavia D
DP C
Praga B
Slavia C
Praga B
Rudna D
Slavia D
Slavia C
Union D
Rapid B
Slavia D
Slavoj D
VSTJ B
DP B
Admira C
VSTJB
DP B
Rapid B
Rapid B

4248
410,0
409,8
409,3
409,3
406,2
406,2
405,3
401,2
400,4
398,3
398,2
397,8
397,7
396,8
396,5
396,4
396,1
395,8
395,8

8/8
8/8
8/8
7/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
71/8
717
6/8
717
7/8
8/8
717
7/8
8/8
717
6/7



21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

KNOLL David
WOLF Karel

KUNES Michal
KOCAN Michal
MIKESOVA Irena
DUSKA Pavel
MRVIK Milan
SVARC Milan
BENES Pavel
KILIAN Pavel
HNATEK Karel ml.
PODHOLA Michal
DUSEK Jan
HOLANOVA Katdina
MALEK Miroslav
VOLDANOVA Libuge
KSIR Petr
ZIMAKOVA Jarmila
HNATEK Karel st.
KQOCI Martin
KUKLOVA Danuse
PECKA Jan
MANOUR Ondej
DVORAKOVA Kv &ta
MACH Pavel
KOCHANEK Karel ml.
OUBRECHT Tomas
KOVAR Martin
NOVAK Zdergk
SVARC Antonin
JANOUSEK Pavel
TOMES Miroslav
DOHNAL Karel
ADAMEC Jan
SIMEK Pavel
SPCKOVA Johana
DYMACKOVA Markéta
RIBYL Bohuslav
MYSICKOVA Jana
BOLARD Josef
NOWAK Jan
SYKORA Jii
MARUNA Lubos
RAUVOLFOVA Alena
DVQORAK Vladimir
SROT Zdek
MARES Milan st.
FULIN Miroslav
GRUNCL Josef
MACH Josef
MANSFELD Ivan
SEIDL Jan
NOWAKOVA Anna
BOUCHALOVA Marcela
PLASIL Bohumil
MAJOVA Mila
ZOUHAR Jii
SKODA Jii

KRYDA Jii ml.

VSTJB
VrSovice D
Astra ZM B
Slavia C
Rudna D
Admira C
Astra ZM B
DP B
Slavoj D
VrSovice D
DP B
Astra ZM B
Radotin B
Slavoj D
DP B
DP B
Praga B
Rudna D
DP C
VSTJB
Slavoj D
Slavia D
Praga B
Radotin B
Rapid B
VSTJ B
Astra ZM B
Praga B
Slavia D
DP C
Radotin B
DP C
DP C
Rapid B
Radotin B
VrSovice D
Union D
Admira C
VrSovice D
Rapid B
Admira C
Praga B
Slavoj D
VrSovice D
Radotin B
Admira C
Slavia C
Union D
VrSovice D
Union D
Union D
Astra ZM B
Admira C
Union D
DP C
Radotin B
Admira C
VSTJB
Slavia C

395,8
395,2
395,1
394,7
394,0
393,2
392,5
392,3
392,1
391,9
391,3
390,2
388,4
387,9
387,5
387,2
3854
384,3
384,3
383,8
383,2
383,1
381,8
381,6
380,6
380,6
380,1
379,4
379,2
377,2
377,2
376,6
376,5
376,1
376,0
375,3
374,0
372,8
372,8
371,4
370,6
370,0
367,2
366,4
362,5
361,9
361,4
361,3
359,1
357,9
357,2
356,6
355,8
353,3
351,4
347,7
347,4
345,3
330,0

6/8
8/8
718
8/8
718
517
8/8
8/8
717
718
8/8
718
8/8
717
718
8/8
6/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
5/7
6/8
8/8
718
717
8/8
8/8
7/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
8/8
6/8
717
8/8
718
8/8
717
8/8
717
5/7
8/8
717
6/8
8/8
5/7
8/8
6/8
6/8
7/8
6/8
718
5/7
7/8
8/8
718
6/7
8/8
7/8



80. BELOHLAVEK Jaroslav

TICHY Stanislav
KOCAN Josef ml.
STASTNA Vladimira
MRVIK Tomas
DURCHANEK Stanislav
KOCHANEK Karel st.
MANSFELD Jii
BERNAT Karel
MATYSKA Michal
HABADA Jindtich
KASPAR Josef
PANENKOVA Lucie
VALO Jindfich
MALEK Jind¥ich
NOVOTNA Anna
TURNSKY Tomas
MATOUSKOVA Markéta
JONAK Remysl
PYTLIK Jakub
SMEJKALOVA Jiina
POLACKOVA Hana
POTMESIL Jifi

PAUK Radek

BILKA Jiti

RUSIN Frantisek
MYSAK Karel
SMEKAL Tomas
HOLUBOVA Zuzana
KRUPICKA Bohuslav
KOUBOVA Blanka
KOCANOVA Renata
ELSTNEROVA Nafa
KNEZEK Vladimir
TENCAR JH
STOCHL Martin
MARANKOVA Eva
MRVIK Roman
VACEK Zbynsk
GREGOR Martin
PRAZMA Jan
EBERT Jii
CERVENKA Jaroslav
LUKAS Jan
KOCHANEK Milan

VrSovice D
Rapid B
Slavia C
Slavia D
Astra ZM B
VSTJ B
VSTJB
Union D
Slavia D
Admira C
DP C
Praga B
Rudna D
Slavoj D
DP B
Rudna D
Astra ZM B
Slavoj D
Slavia C
Slavoj D
Union D
Rudna D
Rapid B
Radotin B
Admira C
Astra ZM B
Slavia D
Praga B
Rudna D
Admira C
Slavoj D
Slavia C
Union D
Slavia D
VSTJ B
DP C
Rudna D
Astra ZM B
VrSovice D
Praga B
Rudna D
VrSovice D
Rapid B
Praga B
VSTJB

NejblizSi zapasy:

17. kolo

326,3
440,0
436,0
423,0
413,3
402,1
397,7
393,2
392,6
392,1
390,0
388,8
386,3
385,5
385,0
384,6
384,5
383,1
381,8
381,3
379,0
374,4
373,5
372,5
372,0
372,0
371,5
370,9
363,0
361,0
360,8
360,5
358,0
357,5
356,8
354,7
353,4
352,6
345,3
343,5
325,0
319,0
315,5
299,0
294,0

6/8
1/7
1/8
1/8
4/8
3/8
1/8
5/8
5/8
3/7
1/8
2/8
3/8
417
1/8
418
5/8
417
4/8
1/7
4/8
5/8
217
2/8
1/7
1/8
5/8
5/8
4/8
1/7
3/7
5/8
1/8
4/8
3/8
3/8
5/8
4/8
418
2/8
1/8
1/8
217
1/8
1/8

26.02.13
27.02.13
25.02.13
26.02.13
26.02.13
27.02.13
25.02.13

ut
st
po
ut
at
st
po

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

TJ Sokol Admira Kobylisy C - TJ Praga Praha B
TJ Sokol Praha VrSovice D - VST] FS Praha B
SC Radotin B - PSK Union Praha D
KK Dopravni podniky Praha C - KK Slavia Praha C
KK Slavia Praha D - KK Dopravni podniky Praha B
TJ Sokol Rudna D - TJ Astra Zahradni Mésto B
SK Rapid Praha B - KK Slavoj Praha D

Zpracoval: Zahradka Zdenék, BeneSovska 3217, 27201 Kladno
@ mobil: 731 493 283, e-mail: zdenek.zahradka@centrum.cz



